
90° CORNER CABINET No

ADJUSTABLE SHELVES N/A

ASSEMBLY REQUIRED False

BBQ BURNER BTU OUTPUT 12000

BBQ HOOD/LID MATERIAL Stainless-Steel 304

BBQ INFRARED REAR/ROTISSERIE Yes

BBQ INFRARED SIDE/SEAR True

BBQ SIDE/SEAR BTU 13000

BBQ SIDE/SEAR MATERIAL Ceramic

BBQ SIDE TABLE False

BBQ WARMING RACK True

BAR CENTRE INCLUDED True

BURNER GRATE MATERIAL Stainless-Steel 304

BURNER MATERIAL Stainless-Steel 304

CONTROL LOCATION Top

SURFACE CONTROL TYPE Knob

SURFACE IGNITION TYPE Electronic

COUNTERTOP COLOR White

DOUBLE BBQ HOOD Yes

DRIP PAN Yes

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED No

FUEL TYPE Gas

GAS TYPE Propane

ICE MAKER No

INTERIOR LIGHT Yes

NUMBER OF BURNERS 3

OUTDOOR SINK Yes

OVERALL CAPACITY 4.8 cu.ft.
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DIMENSIONS 136.6 x 40.5 x 58.8

PRODUCT WEIGHT 880.0 lbs

REFRIGERATOR INCLUDED Yes

SMART COMPATIBLE No

TOTAL BTU OUTPUT 62600

WHEELS INCLUDED True
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